AR B B0 E
WEEKEND & PH DIM SUM SELECTION

2HIN - BRARBREMEIE
Available on Sat, Sun and PH
12:00pm - 2:00pm

BiIEER
Crab Roe Siu Mai

B IR ER
Shrimp Dumplings

EMBEER

Black Truffle Vegetarian Dumplings

SRS
Steamed Pork Ribs
with Black Bean Chili Sauce

) BB
Steamed Chicken Feet
with Black Bean Chili Sauce

YTkR
Steamed Glutinous Rice

with Minced Chicken

B 7K 75
Deep-fried Meat Dumplings

BB S
Fresh Shrimp Bean Curd Rolls

$55

$565

$48

$48

$48

$52

$48

$58

$48

Mushroom Vegetarian Bean Curd Rolls

BEXERE
Classic Barbecued Pork Buns

IN—&F#EIEE 10% levy applies

E3 © hkuaa.dining www.hkuaadining.hk

$48

HRIB s48
Pan-Fried Pork Buns

BWHEXY $s48
Vegetarian Steamed Buns

PRk s48
Red Date Steamed Cake

HE BRI $s45

Steamed Brown Sugar
Sponge Cake

hBEEF s48
Five-Layered Red Date Cakes
U XO% | BRI EER 548

Stir-fried Turnip Cake
with XO Sauce / Bacalhau

EmEY BT $48
Stir-fried Turnip Cake
with Soy Sauce

) XO# | BRI ISk s58
Stir-fried Rice Roll
with XO Sauce / Bacalhau

EHREWEH $58
Stir-fried Rice Roll
with Soy Sauce

£, *
/ R Spicy £ X Vegetarian

DRAWING ROOM CONCEPTS
CLUBHOUSE MANAGEMENT



